
NOME DA ESCOLA CNPJ PRESIDENTE DO CONSELHO ENDEREÇO BAIRRO CEP TELEFONE PARA CONTATO 

9 - BERNARDINHO BATISTA - EEFM Nelson Batista Alves 016587220001
Maria de Fatima de Almeida da 
Silva Rua Jose Estrela Abrantes centro 58922000 83 996190021

9 - BOM JESUS - EEEF Joaquim Umbelindo 01402363000116 Renan Dias de Lira Rua 05 de novembro, 01 Asa Branca 58930000 83 982026274
9 - BONITO DE SANTA FÉ - EEEF  Joaquim Nabuco 01.286.274/0001-51 Hélio Ribeiro da Silva Rua Pref.José Ferreira Caju,202 Centro 58960000 83 99900-8667

9 - BONITO DE SANTA FÉ - EEEFM  Monsenhor Morais 01300528000149
ANA VICTÓRIA PEREIRA 
RAMALHO Aprígio Pereira da Silva Alto da Boa Vista 58960-000 83996975641

9 - CACHOEIRA DOS INDIOS - EEEFM Prof Adalberto de S.Oliveira 01.440.079/0001-34 José Willames Silva Belém Rua Sérgio Moreira, 45 Centro 58.935-000 83 99620-0758

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - E C I T PROFESSORA NICEIA CLAUDINO PINHEIRO 27717775000139
Alexandre Augusto Menezes de 
Carvalho

Rodovia Governador Antônio Mariz Km 
506 BR230 Capoeiras do Sul 58.900-000 83 991893678

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF  Dom Moises Coelho 01.413.565/0001-63 EVERALDO DIAS DE ALMEIDA RUA PADRE JOSÉ TOMAZ, 387 CENTRO 58900-000 83 996350722
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF  Mons João Milanês 01.356.306/0001-48 Thiago Nogueira Mangueira Praça Dom Adauto Centro 58.900-000 83 99333-5859

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF Prof.º Monte Carmelo 01.356.058/0001-35
JOSEFA JUSSARA ASSIS 
FERNANDES RUA VICENTE BEZERRA, Nº 01 ESPERANÇA 58.900-000 (83) 98143-7676

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Cristiano Cartaxo 01.330.344/0001-21 ANAILDES GERMANO SOARES AV JÚLIO MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO JARDIM OÁSIS 58.900-000 83 99112-2367
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Mons. Const. Vieira 01.421.614/0001-00 Celia Maria Mendonça de Lira Rua Padre Rolim Centro 58.900-00 83991741378
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Prof.º Crispim Coelho 01.412.032/0001-67 Gleryston Pereira de Souza Av. Pedro Moreno Gondim, Centro, s/n Centro 58900-000 83993423863
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Profº  Manoel Mangueira Lima 01.410.100/0001-59 Maria Zuleide Ferreira Martins Rua José Leite de oliveira, 215 Por do Sol 58900000 83 99191-5675
9 - CARRAPATEIRA - EEEF Joel Pereira da Silva 01.321.733/001-90 Lucas Alves Pereira Rua João Bezerra Centro 58.945-000 83999323229
9 - MONTE HOREBE  - EEEFM  Bonifácio S de Moura 01.347.005/0001-58 Wandreilla Bandeira Cavalcante Rua Projetada Centro 58950-000 (83)999327039
9 - POÇO DANTAS - EEEF José Nilson Santiago 01608136000141 Elandia Celestino da Silva Rua Odilon Francisco de Oliveira Centro 58933000 83996251731

9 - POÇO JOSÉ MOURA - EEEFM Francisca F. Matias (Poço) 01530994000110
HERISTON MAX MOREIRA 
LIBÂNIO AVENIDA FREI DAMIÃO CASA POPULARES 58.908-000 83 9880-7730

9 - SANTA HELENA  - EEEFM Elaine Soares Brasileiro 01.241.499/0001-91 Rannyel Ânderson dos Santos Rua: Joana Ferreira de Sousa Centro 58925-000 (83)99914-6892

9 - SANTA HELENA  - EEEIF  Profª José Bento 01.399.679/0001-4 Gean Ferreira de Figueredo RUA JOSIAS FRANCISCO DINIZ CENTRO 58925000 83996468343
9 - SANTARÉM ( JOCA CLAUDINO)  - EEEFM  São José Operário 01486451000143 Ana Cláudia Claudino Duarte Distrito de Santa Rita Zona Rural 58.928-000 83 99953-4825

9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - EEEFM Coronel Jacob G. Frantz 01951035000179
ISIDRO PATRÍCIO DE ALMEIDA 
NETO RUA: PADRE JOAQUIM CIRILO DE SÁ CENTRO 58910000 83 999670583

9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - EEEIF de Bandarra 01.528.119/0001-02
JOCIÉLIA FRANCISCA DE 
SOUSA DISTRITO DE BANDARRA ZONA RURRAL 58.910-000 83 99652-8868

9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - ENE Min. José A de Almeida 0152861800191 MARIA ELIZINETH ANACLETO RUA VITAL DE NEGUEIRO CENTRO 58910-000 83 35352407

9 - SÃO JOSÉ DE PIRANHAS  - E.E.C. Nor.em Nivel Médio S. José 07.837.311/0001-59
MARCIA SUZETTE DE SOUSA 
FRANÇA ROLIM

RUA EXPEDITO RODRIGUÊS DE 
HOLANDA CENTRO 58.940-000 83 99107-0893

9 - SÃO JOSÉ DE PIRANHAS  - EEEFM  Pref. Joaquim L Leite 01.320.226/0001-32 Francisca Risomar Vieira RAIMUNDO ALVES, 125 SANTO ANTONIO 58.940.000 83991455270
9 - TRIUNFO - EEEF  Antônio F Duarte 01679879/0001-02 Bruna Gonçalves Teixeira Rua Joana César de Paula Centro 58920000 830996400853

9 - TRIUNFO - EEEFM  Bernadino José Batista 01.559.322/0001-38
OTONIEL ANCLETO ESTRELA 
FILHO TABELIAO ANTONIO JOAQUIM LISBOA ALTO DA BELA VISTA 58.910-000 (83) 99801-9381

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEF  Ernany Satyro 01522926/0001-00 Inês Kiara de Almeida Silva E.E.E.F Ernani Sátyro Alto Bela Vista 58915000 83921424411

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEFM  José  Duarte  Filho 01.486.447/001-85 Elton Charllys Batista Cardoso. Rua Manoel Mariano-278 Santo Expedito. 5891500 (83)99354-7210

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEFM  Jovelina Gomes 01.486.228/0001-04
TEREZINHA VIEIRA DA SILVA 
OLIVEIRA Rua Monsenhor Constantino Centro 58915000 83998133721

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEIF  Mons. Constantino Vieira 01491013000173 Damiana Ferreira de Lima Distrito de Quixaba de Cima Zona Rural 58915000 84 996887399

9- CAJAZEIRAS - ARIANO VILAR SUASSUNA 311219710001-13 Maria Aldeíde Rodrigues Bezerra
Rod.Gov.Antônio Mariz, BR 230-Sitio Zé 
Dias Zona Ruarl 589000000 (83) 99913-6602
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NOME DA ESCOLA

9 - BERNARDINHO BATISTA - EEFM Nelson Batista Alves

9 - BOM JESUS - EEEF Joaquim Umbelindo
9 - BONITO DE SANTA FÉ - EEEF  Joaquim Nabuco

9 - BONITO DE SANTA FÉ - EEEFM  Monsenhor Morais
9 - CACHOEIRA DOS INDIOS - EEEFM Prof Adalberto de S.Oliveira

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - E C I T PROFESSORA NICEIA CLAUDINO PINHEIRO
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF  Dom Moises Coelho
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF  Mons João Milanês

9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEF Prof.º Monte Carmelo
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Cristiano Cartaxo
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Mons. Const. Vieira
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Prof.º Crispim Coelho
9 - CAJAZEIRAS - EEEFM Profº  Manoel Mangueira Lima
9 - CARRAPATEIRA - EEEF Joel Pereira da Silva
9 - MONTE HOREBE  - EEEFM  Bonifácio S de Moura
9 - POÇO DANTAS - EEEF José Nilson Santiago

9 - POÇO JOSÉ MOURA - EEEFM Francisca F. Matias (Poço)
9 - SANTA HELENA  - EEEFM Elaine Soares Brasileiro

9 - SANTA HELENA  - EEEIF  Profª José Bento
9 - SANTARÉM ( JOCA CLAUDINO)  - EEEFM  São José Operário

9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - EEEFM Coronel Jacob G. Frantz

9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - EEEIF de Bandarra
9 - SÃO JOÃO R. DO PEIXE - ENE Min. José A de Almeida

9 - SÃO JOSÉ DE PIRANHAS  - E.E.C. Nor.em Nivel Médio S. José
9 - SÃO JOSÉ DE PIRANHAS  - EEEFM  Pref. Joaquim L Leite
9 - TRIUNFO - EEEF  Antônio F Duarte

9 - TRIUNFO - EEEFM  Bernadino José Batista

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEF  Ernany Satyro

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEFM  José  Duarte  Filho

9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEFM  Jovelina Gomes
9 - UIRAÚNA - EEEIF  Mons. Constantino Vieira

9- CAJAZEIRAS - ARIANO VILAR SUASSUNA

E-MAIL DA ESCOLA

25012193@see.pb.gov.br
escolajoaquimumbelino@g
mail.com
25006231@ see.pb.gov.br

25006223@see.pb.gov.br
25007092@see.pb.gov.br

25129295@see.pb.gov.br 
25007742@see.pb.gov.br
25007840@see.pb.gov.br

25008951@see.pb.gov.br
25007785@see.pb.gov.br
25007904@see.pb.gov.br
25007726@see.pb.gov.br
25007718@see.pb.gov.br
25009192@see.pb.gov.br
25009559@see.pb.gov.br
25012940@see.pb.gov.br

25005995@see.pb.gov.br
25009931@see.pb.gov.br
EEJOSEBENTO2@GMAIL
.COM
25012932@see.pb.gov.br

25004883@see.pb.gov.br

25004999@see.pb.gov.br
25004875@see.pb.gov.br
escolasaojose12@see.pb.
gov.br
25010565@see.pb.gov.br 
eeefafdescola@gmail.com

25012207@see.pb.gov.br
ernanisatiroeduca@gmail.
com
eeefmjosedurtefilho@gmail
.com

25012924@see.pb.gov.br
quixaba2019@gmail.com
eeefmarianovilarsuassuna
@gmail.com
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